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(raantiMABï)

Introduotlon

This bullatin oontalns seleoted preliminary Infomatlon on the nlning and
quorrylK industry for 1^6 dorlvsd froa tbs annual Csnsua ot NinlnK and Quarrying.
Mora datailad inforoation will ba publish ad in tba statistioal bullatin Minina and 
Quarry Ina. Io. 15, 1966, wbiob Will ba availabla shortly. Usars of this puUioation
should ratar to Bulletin Mo. 14, 1965 for a full statenent of oonoepta, oollaotlon 
natbodology and définitions of tarms used in tba Connus. Brief définitions ara set 
out below.

Pafinitiona

2. flaall asá is—a» sbiaa and awarrlss. lor tbs purposs of tbs Annual 
Mil aS o^nm^a dsfinsá as an aatabllsbaant aaplqyinc ttititt tban^Census, a snail adì» or qowfy is dafinsd as an astablisbnsnt asployirig tomar tìMn 

tour (4) parsons and largar ninas or quarries ara astabliabnants aqtloying four (4)

or aor» parsons.

Ì. aanloraant torina sbols ysar. ^asa figurw nhM «»a total aa^ 
>our Iñ^t iñ a partloular yaar. Hila abóla yaar figura is ealoulatad toryears of labour input--------.----------------- ,------

saob mina from average «aploynant for period vorkaii proportionately on the basis
ot the actual period sorbed aapressed in weeks.

4, Value of output is the sailing value at the mine or quarry (or
assooiatad ora ©rushing or dressing plant).

A, Valúa of oroduotion has bsan oaloulatad by daduoting from valúa 9t output
tbs valúa (ut tha alna or quarry) of pomar, fual, li¿t, aatarUls and storas usad

(inoluding oost ot
lina or qu¡ 
rapairs).

Iota 0P Valúa of output and Valué of produotion

6, Valué of output involves some duplieation as It Inoludea tbs valúa of tbs
produots et oartain minlng and quarrying industrias wbiob are oonsumr t as raw 
aaterials in othar saotors ot tbese induatries (a.g., ooal oonsumed as a fual in 
metal nlning). !*arthemore, aatv ot thè sMterlals oonsumed by minina and quarrying 
industrias are thè produots of saomdary industry.

T, Suplloatlon has bean ellminated, hosevar, in oaloulsting valúa of
produotion by deduotlng tbe valúa of botn nlning and quarrying and seoondary produota 
oonsumed by minlng and qumrrylig induatries. Tberafore, valué of wàuotion sboul^^_ 
be used wban oomparlng or oosblning valúes of saotors of minlng and quarrying 
Industries sitb snob otber or witb tbose tor otber industry groupe.

IT
8, Any dlBorapanoies between totals and sums of oomponents In tablas are due
to roundlig.

1149 Baf. >0. 10.21
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TA«g 1. - Mago juip qgAMtniic oiwnaig > »mMAà

3.
TABU! 2. - MiwiRO AMD flPAgEn»g OHWATlCTg., (Jéfe

?Ì '(m
Hatai
■InIng

PIMI 
Binine

MOB'MMtal 
(axol.fual) 

Binine

Total 
all

11 nine
Kt«^ ÓF toins itih «tABKIÈS

Comi ruoti on
■atarlal 
quarrylne

Total all 
Binine 

and 
aaftmlM—

stata or Matal
■Inin*

Ikial 
■ialnc

Boft-ootalti3:l
(arci..

tSWMàòf

1
a

S 1

"iW 
1963 
1964 
1965 
IM

—sm 
74» 
799 
765 
762AVlàuioè

(111 Binoo aiMCTloo)
>4 731 bft204

193
189
177

BtlUBBR OP

(axol.fual) Total all
Binine

>Ì8f ¿agüB-
Un ,¿1»? «b4 8W>a^l

ConstroetioB I Total oii

aatarlal 
jluftOZiaC.

■Ininc and 
anargytne

IW 
1963 
1964 
1965 
1966

(9,023' 
19,370 
19,178 
19,759 
21,961

"WTi^

1963
1964
1965
1966

792
756
802

TWH
1,733
1,744
1,744

Ffeasdil^àinom i^^vó chole
(All MBOB^aM otyrriw)

17,249
17,037
17,101
46.929

2,6^
2,823 
2,783 
2,795

39,62é

51,178
54,792
59,986
70,177

■TtJUt VALUte

1,107
1,044
1,148
1,234

2,9®"
2,777
2,892
2,978

Raw South Rtalaa 
Victoria 
Quaanaland 
South Auatralla 
Waatam Auatralla 
Taaaanla
Rortham Tarrltory 
Auat. Cap.Tarrl tory

135
16

366
8

184
34
39

92 
7

59 
1
4
4

600 
61

115 
111

59 
27

827
84 

540 
120 
247

65
39

377
378
56

238
58

117
41
11

1,204 
462
596 
356 
305
182

80 
11

TW 
1963 
1964 
1965 
JM.

41,438 
47,990
49,234 
50,427

1963
1964
1965
1966

w 
1963 
1964 
1965 
2M

1963
1964
1965
1966

ì
45,255
44,848
44,812
45.872 
47^ni

5,599 
5,406 
5,814 
6,217 
5.957.

3,1961,2761,922167 973782AUSTRALIA39,442 
38,998 
39,655

SALARIES AMD mSeS PAiAÌ^OOO) 
and auarrla» only.(largar Blnoo aod auarrla»

53?MO 5,75(> (10,6(4
53,864 
57,348
61,445

28,031
28,480
30,648
33,827

AVftUOÜ «tUffigfl {ff PrftoRQ «LE niAR'
 (All Blnaa and auorrtw»)----------- ---------------

5,7(>A 
6,248 
6,388

114,420
123,582
138,010

0,7è2 
8,684 
9,364 

10,751
LlOltf, ^f&tAté^aD^^'i i» OSED^^'OOO)

(All ■Ino» and
>6 MT? 757

5,534
5,342
5,720

TÖ
82,004
85,226
89,974 .

9.000
9.060
9.728

11,067

160,252 
195,530 
244,254 
265,470 
Jl22xé2L

118,8(4
147,540
195,018
215,043

(All ■Ino» yi4 aiarrt«»)
134,760 247314 319,326
134,416
147,508
167,484

26,090 
27,602 
29.309

356,036 
419,562 
462,264

105,936
116,860
133,658

20,556
22,460 
23,589

274,032 
334,338 
372,290

55.812 
60,646 
73,236 
80,104 
83,3,7.2.

46,812 
51,586 
63,508 
69,037

VaHÌ*??AilftSi Altt ifegWè *A*8^'ffeg7'

22,438
29,702
42,462
64,006 
86.469

(Ufwr ^n*f and auarrt»» owlz)
32,218 M08 56,064
27,278 
25,368 
34,810
50.548

1,742
3,497
2,10y 
3.638

’>6,72'2 
71,327 

100,925 
142.654

3,902 
3,898 
5,867 
7,303

119,37é 
123,104 
132,946 
148,761 
li2aé3É.

§47W 
91,064 
94,952 

101,041 
112.297

375,138 
416,682 
492,800
542,371 
625.718

291,028 
325,618 
397,84t 
441,328 
quatti

"59;^ 
62,620 
77,194 

108,228 
147.927

Raw South Walaa 
Victoria 
Quaanaland 
South Auatralla 
Vastam Auatralla 
Taaaanla
Rortham Tarrltory 
Auat, Ct,v.t*Triiorr

AUSTRALIA

Raw South Walaa 
Victoria 
Quaanaland 
South Auatralla 
Aaatam Auatralla 
Taaaanla
Bort ham Tarrltorjr 
Auat. Cap.Tarrl tory

AUSTRALIA

TOTAL VaIW

Raw South Walaa 
Victoria 
Quaanaland 
South Auatralla 
Waatam Auatralla 
Taaaanla
Rortham Tarrltory 
Auat, Cap.Tarrltory

AUSTRALIA

6,760
136 

5,630
422 

5,930 
2,339

744

21,961

11,545 
1,889 
2,345

280 
813

57

16,929

1,304 
253
336 
426
521 
90

2,930

19,609 
2,278 
8,311 
1,128 
7,264 
2,486

744

41,820

sauries aÓ moK (S'ooo) 
(Larear elwa« and gaunrt»» .fiSljd.

27,889
375 

26,657 
1,274 

17,575 
8,666 
3,261

65,696

46,595 
6,179 
8,838 

990 
3,075 

187

65,863

1,818
822
879 

1,051 
2,069

182

6,821

76,302 
7,376 

36,373 
3,316 

22,719 
9,034 
3,261

158,380

1,913 
2,001

369 
860 
331
330 
70
83

5,957

n.a, 
5,695

941 
2,238 
1,146

843
100
293

11,256

OP ^àlltR, ÉOtL, LidlB, MaMRIALS AMD sròszs USED (8'000)JVElAf iolVBIf flUlBnXAA/O AJ 
(All «Ity» and oaarrto»)

17,002
199 

15,724 
1,994 

12,147 
7,657 
2,035

56,756

28,396 
2,191 
5.801

547 
815 

78

37,828

1,450 
1,009

758 
1,058 
1,160

206

5,641

46,847 
3,398 

22,283 
3,598 

14,122 
7,941
2,035

100,224

n.a.
6,320

829 
2,106 
1,574

792
178
274

12,072

21,522 
4,279 
8,680 
1,988 
7,595 
2,016

8I4 
83

47,777

76.302
13.070
37.314
5.554

23.865
9.877
3.361

293

169,636

46,847 
9,718

23,113
5,704

15.696
8.733
2,212

274

112,297
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4.
TABLE 2. - MIHIMO AHU aUARRnWO OPBRATICNS. 1966 («PtlBwad)

State or 
Territory

Metal
■lnin<

T
Pttel 

Minine

MoRHaetál" 
(exol.fuMl) Total all

CcMtntoilon Total til

VALUE OP OUTPUT AT MIME OB QUARKT (t'OOO) 
(All Minea and quarrlea)

Material 
aamorlM

Bining and 
anamiiig

4 Hew South Walea 
Victoria 
Quaenaland 
South Auatralia 
Weatem Auatralia 
Taaaania
Horthem Territory 
Auat, Cap.Terri tory

109,857
752 

97,889 
13,423 
65,368 
30,187 
12,132

117,626 
20,561 
34,451
3,228 
4,446

362

8,443 
5,887 
2,668

11,103 
3,229

732

235,925 
27,201

135,006 
27,754 
73,046 
31,281 
12,132

27,826 
25,905 
3,475

14,200 
6,462 
3,280 
1,151
1,074

263,751 
53,105

138,483 
41,954 
79,507
34,561
13,283 

1,074

AUSTRALIA 329,607 180,676 32,062 542,346 83,372 625,718

VALUE OP PBODUCTIO* (8*000) 
(All Bintt and quarriaa)

Hew South Walea
Victoria
Quaenaland
South Auatralia
Weatem Auatralia
Taaaania
Hort hem Territory 
Auat, Cap.Terri tory

92,855 
554

82,165 
11,429 
53,221 
22,529 
10,097

89,230 
18,370 
28,650

2,681 
3,633

285

6,993 
4,878 
1,910 

10,046
2,069 

526

189,078 
23,803

112,725
24,155
58,924
23,340
10,097

27,826
19,585 
2,646

12,095 
4,887 
2,488

973 
800

216,904 
43,388

115,370 
36,250 
63,811
25,828 
11,070

800

AUSTRALIA 272,851 142,849 26,422 442,121 71,300 513,421

VALUE OP AUDITIONS ASO REFUCDiEllTS 10 nilXD ASSETS (S'OOO) 
(Larger alnea and quarrlea only)

Mew South Walee 
Victoria 
Queentland
South Auatralia 
Waatem Auatralia 
Taaaania
northern Territory 
Auat, Cap.Terri tory

13,846 
24

21,086 
587

21,084 
24,669
7,172

27,881 
5,111

13,478
228

3,817
33

345 
118 
362 
586 

2,172 
55

5,254 
34,925
1,401 

27,073 
24,757
7,172

n.a.
2,292 

479 
856 
908 
405 
110 
223

42,073 
7,546 

35,404
2,257 

27,980 
25.162

7,282 
223

AUSTRALIA
i

88,469 50.548 3,638 142,654 5,273 147,927
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